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I. The Cloud 
!

I!am!a!cloud!in!the!heavenHs!height,!
The!stars!are!lit!for!my!delight,!

Tireless!and!changeful,!swift!and!free,!
I!cast!my!shadow!on!hill!and!seaII!

But!why!do!the!pines!on!the!mountainHs!crest!
Call!to!me!always,!KRest,!rest?K!

!
I!throw!my!mantle!over!the!moon!

And!I!blind!the!sun!on!his!throne!at!noon,!
Nothing!can!tame!me,!nothing!can!bind,!

I!am!a!child!of!the!heartless!windII!
But!oh!the!pines!on!the!mountainHs!crest!

Whispering!always,!KRest,!rest.K!
 
 

II. PEACE 
 

Peace!flows!into!me!
As!the!tide!to!the!pool!by!the!shore;!

It!is!mine!forevermore,!
It!ebbs!not!back!like!the!sea.!

!
I!am!the!pool!of!blue!

That!worships!the!vivid!sky;!
My!hopes!were!heavenIhigh,!
They!are!all!fulfilled!in!you.!

!
I!am!the!pool!of!gold!

When!sunset!burns!and!dies,!—!
You!are!my!deepening!skies,!
Give!me!your!stars!to!hold. 

 



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Soprano I, II

Alto I, II

Piano

Joyfully, with radiant energy! q = 160

mf

S.

A.

Pno.

6

f mp

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

&
b
b

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

For John Spiezio and the 

Paul D. Schreiber High School Women's Chorus

I. THE CLOUD
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